
6º SENDERO · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO PROMEDIONOMBRE

MATIAS PEREZ MONSALVE                                       99.66°B

6º B SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

DANNA GONZALEZ PARK                                         

SEBASTIAN ACOSTA ORTIZ                                      

RENATA XIMENA ESPRONCEDA LOPEZ                              

99.4

99.3

97.5

6º A · SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
CESAR ALEJANDRO BALDERAS TORRES

MANUEL ALBERTO CUELLAR GUTIERREZ

ALEJANDRA DE LEON MORENO

MIA MARISOL DUEÑAS VILLARREAL

KARLA YAMILET MARTINEZ JASSO

EVELYN AYME MARTINEZ TORRES

MIRANDA REYES CHAVEZ



6º B · SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
FERNANDA SANDOVAL SANTOS

DANNA GONZALEZ PARK                                         

XIMENA JEYLYNN RAMIREZ NAVEJAR                              

RENATA XIMENA ESPRONCEDA LOPEZ                              

MATEO MADRIGAL TREVIÑO                                      

RODRIGO RAMIREZ ZAMBRANO                                    

KEILA JULIANNA THUILLIER NUNCIO                             

FERNANDA LOZANO LUEVANO

REBECA MARQUEZ PIMENTEL                                     

6º B SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

REBECA MARQUEZ PIMENTEL                                     

XIMENA JEYLYNN RAMIREZ NAVEJAR                              

MATEO MADRIGAL TREVIÑO                                      

RODRIGO RAMIREZ ZAMBRANO                                    

VALENTINA ALCANTARA FUENTES                                 

KEILA JULIANNA THUILLIER NUNCIO                                                                        

96.9

96.7

96.6

96.6

95.9

95.3



6º C SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

97.8

97.3

97.3

97.3

96.7

96.5

96.4

96.2

95.9

95.3

FRANCISCO CASTILLO MARTINEZ                                 

NATALIA SANTACRUZ PEREZ                                     

ISABELLA VILLANUEVA FUENTES                                 

ISABELLA RAMOS VARELA                                       

ANA SOFIA AQUINO MARTINEZ                                   

DIEGO EMILIANO ALEJOS MORENO                                

CHRISTIAN NICOLAS GONZALEZ WONG                             

SANTIAGO IVAN RAMIREZ PIÑON                                 

ANA LUCIA ANTUNA GARCIA                                     

ISAAC HIRAM OLIVARES GARCIA                                 

REBECA MARQUEZ PIMENTEL                                     

XIMENA JEYLYNN RAMIREZ NAVEJAR                              

MATEO MADRIGAL TREVIÑO                                      

RODRIGO RAMIREZ ZAMBRANO                                    

VALENTINA ALCANTARA FUENTES                                 

KEILA JULIANNA THUILLIER NUNCIO                                                                        

6º C SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

ADRIAN ALEJANDRO BECERRA GARCIA                             

JOEL ADRIAN MARTINEZ LEOS                                   

LISA MARIE GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ                                             

99.3

98.5

98



6º C · SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
LISA MARIE GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ                                 

NATALIA SANTACRUZ PEREZ                                     

ANA SOFIA AQUINO MARTINEZ                                   

MEGAN ANDREA DE LEÓN

FERNANDA ITATI MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ

ABEL IÑAKI RANGEL DE LA FUENTE

ISABELLA RAMOS VARELA                                       

6º D SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

2do.

3ro.

KARLA VANESSA NUNCIO SANCHEZ                                

CAROLINA RESENDEZ PORRAS                                    

RAFAEL ELIZONDO MATEOS                                      

PAOLA GRANADOS MARTINEZ                                                                                      

98.6

98.2

98.2

97.6



6º D · SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
SOFIA DIAZ DE LA GARZA                                      

RAFAEL ELIZONDO MATEOS                                      

PAOLA GRANADOS MARTINEZ                                     

MARIA FERNANDA GARZA  QUINTANILLA

EDELMIRO LOZANO VILLARREAL 

KEIRA ELIZABETH MONTOYA BORREGO

KARLA VANESSA NUNCIO SANCHEZ                                

CAROLINA RESENDEZ PORRAS                                    

VALENTINA PEÑA SILVA

DANIELA ROQUE FERNANDEZ

FERNANDA LUMBRERAS URIBE

KARLA VANESSA NUNCIO SANCHEZ                                

CAROLINA RESENDEZ PORRAS                                    

RAFAEL ELIZONDO MATEOS                                      

PAOLA GRANADOS MARTINEZ                                                                                      

6º D SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

SOFIA DIAZ DE LA GARZA                                                                                                                   97.2


